KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

Thuringenliga Manner, Spieljahr 2019/2020

SpNr Datum

000109 22.09.2019

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim
Navie, Jan

Cleemen, Constantin
Schmuck, Adrian

Taube, Florian

Schmuck, Julian

Nolda, Michael

Uhrzeit

10:00 Uhr

Heim

KC Gut Holz Kaltensundheim

Kegel
537
557
571
589
484

558

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

- Gast

- SG 1951 Sonneberg

SaP

SaP

25

MP

Ergebnis MP TP

3296 : 3124 5:3 2:0

Kegel
558
546
462
494
500

564

Spielbericht

SG 1951 Sonneberg
Zinner, Martin
Biittner, Silvio

Héllwarth, Tilman
Beck, Ronny
Zitzmann, Mario

Sauerteig, Robert
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